
Mailing Address:  PO Box 149347, Mailcode 1946,  Austin, TX 78714-9347 Work Fax: 512-776-7176

Position Employee Name Work Phone Work E-mail Address
Director Felipe Rocha 512-776-7676 Felipe.Rocha@dshs.texas.gov

Mailing Address:  PO Box 149347, Mailcode 7909,  Austin, TX 78714-9347 Work Fax: 512-206-5801

Position Employee Name Work Phone Work E-mail Address
Acting Manager Beets, Greg 512-206-5715 Greg.Beets@dshs.state.texas.gov
Chief of Staff Walden, Kathie 512-206-5897 Kathie.Walden@dshs.state.texas.gov
Security Officer/PHIN and WinZip Access Valdez, Jason 512-533-3038 Jason.Valdez@dshs.state.tx.us
Program Specialist V vacant 512-206-5962
Business Analyst Vacant 512-206-5717
Program & Operations Improvement Coordinator Vacant 512-206-5974
Staff Services Officer III Jones, Nachol 512-206-5283 Nachol.Jones@dshs.texas.gov

Mailing Address:  PO Box 149347, Mailcode 1939, Austin, TX 78714-9347 Work Fax: 512-533-3167

Position Employee Name Work Phone Work E-mail Address
Branch Manager Morris, Sandra A., MPH 512-533-3128 SandraA.Morris@dshs.texas.gov
TB and Hansen's Disease Group Manager Vacant 512-533-3145
Senior Public Health Advisor Rodriguez, Tomas 512-533-3074 Tomas.Rodriguez@dshs.texas.gov
CDC Public Health Advisor Conley, Tonya 512-533-3156 Tonya.Conley@dshs.texas.gov 
Program Consultant Beatty, Robin 512-533-3148 Robin.Beatty@dshs.texas.gov
Lead Epidemiologist Betts, Paul PhD 512-533-3161 Paul.Betts@dshs.texas.gov
Administrative Assistant II Torres, Feliziana 512-533-3122 Feliziana.Torres@dshs.texas.gov
Jail Screening Coordinator Coy, Daniel 512-533-3150 Juan.Coy@dshs.texas.gov
Nurse Administrator Foy, Elizabeth 512-533-3144 Elizabeth.Foy@dshs.texas.gov
Epidemilogist, Contact Investigator Mendoza, Erica 512-533-3159 Erica.Mendoza2@dshs.texas.gov
Program Specialist V Noyola, Sergio 512-533-3147 Sergio.Noyola@dshs.texas.gov
Nurse Epi Vacant 512-533-3162
Congregate Settings Coordinator Ruiz, Raiza 512-533-3154 Raiza.Ruiz@dshs.texas.gov
Funds Management Analyst Suton, Amira 512-533-3137 Amira.Suton@dshs.texas.gov
TB and Hansen's Nurse Consultant Munoz, Rachel 512-533-3108 Rachel.Munoz@dshs.texas.gov 
Public Health and Prevention Specialist Whitley, Diana 512-533-3130 Diana.Whitley@dshs.texas.gov
Program Specialist Woods, Kirbi 512-739-1876 Kirbi.Woods@dshs.texas.gov
Program Specialist V Vacant 512-533-3142
Staff Services Officer Monagas,Yvonne 512-533-3157 Yvonne.Monagas@dshs.texas.gov
Program Specialist Stone, Tim 512-533-3164 Tim.Stone@dshs.texas.gov

Mailing Address: PO Box 149347, Mailcode 1873, Austin TX 78714-9347 Reporting Fax: 512-371-4675 Work Fax: 512-533-3172
Work Fax: 512-533-3179

Position Employee Name Work Phone Work E-mail Address
Branch Manager Poe, Jonathon 512-533-3101 Jonathon.Poe@dshs.state.texas.gov
Group Manager Odem, Sylvia 512-533-3054 Sylvia.Odem@dshs.texas.gov
Epidemiologist Lee, Yihua (Joshua) 512-533-3155
Epidemiologist vacant 512-533-3085
Data Reporting Manager (Supervisor for TB Surveillance) Braglia, Aubrey 512-533-3115 Aubrey.Braglia@dshs.texas.gov
Manager, HIV Information Program Group vacant 512-533-3032
TB Surveillance Team Supervisor Rodriguez, Maria G. 512-533-3023 mariag.rodriguez1@dshs.texas.gov
Epidemiologist (Quality Assurance and Data Review) vacant 512-533-3104
Case Consultant,TWICES Look Ups Tilley, Shawna 512-533-3026 Shawna.Tilley@dshs.state.texas.gov
Case Consultant, IJT Form Follow-Up vacant 512-533-3022
Case Consultant Castillo, Daniel 512-533-3033 Daniel.Castillo@dshs.state.texas.gov
Case Consultant Vu, Thu Huong 512-533-3057 ThuHuong.Vu@dshs.texas.gov
Contact Investigations Coordinator/TWICES Look Ups Vafaee, Sima 512-533-3139 Sima.Vafaee@dshs.state.texas.gov

Mailing Address: PO Box 149347 Austin, TX 78714-9347
 Work Fax: 512-776-7294



Position Employee Name Work Phone Work E-mail Address
Manager, Microbiological Sciences Branch Delamater, Liz, Ph.D. 512-776-7529 Elizabeth.Delamater@dshs.state.tx.us
Mycobacteriology Mycology Group Manager Dunbar, Denise M(ASCP 512-776-7342 Denise.Dunbar@dshs.state.tx.us
TB Applications Scientist vacant 512-776-7580
Group Manager, Serology Raj, Pushker, Ph.D. 512-776-7760 Pushker.Raj@dshs.state.tx.us
Team Lead, TB Diagnostics Sandoval, Claudia 512-776-7586 Claudia.Sandoval@dshs.state.tx.us
Team Lead, TB Reference/Mycology Owen, Jan 512-776-2687 Jan.Owen@dshs.state.tx.us

Texas Department of State Health Services
TB Services Contact Information
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